
Can take pictures and videos

Supplied with measuring software (code ISM-PRO)

Put the digital microscope directly on the workpiece for inspection and measurement

STANDARD  DELIVERY

Digital microscope 

SPECIFICATION

Magnification

Pixel 

Illumination 

Power supply 

10X ~ 200X

1.3M (resolution: 1280x1024)

built-in adjustable LED

USB 2.0 cable (voltage required: 5±0.1V)

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

Focus support ring for 80X/150X

Focus support ring for 60X/200X

Calibration rule (graduation 0.1mm)

Calibration rule (graduation 1mm) 

ISM-PRO software disc  

computer is not included 

measurement 

DIGITAL MICROSCOPE
CODE ISM-PM200

takepicture 

illumination adjustment

10

calibration rule (graduation 0.1mm) 

the height of ring is the focus distance

calibration rule (graduation 1mm) 

MAGNIFICATION,  FOCUS  ,  VIEW  DISTANCE FIELD  AND  ACCURACY

AccuracyView fieldFocus distanceMagnification

25µm

20µm

10µm

 8µm

6.9×5.2mm

5.0×3.8mm

2.6×2.1mm

1.8×1.5mm

19mm

16mm

16mm

19mm

60X

80X

150X

200X


